

Chaubunagungamaug Band of Nipmuck Indians Nipmuck Scholarship Fund

The Nipmuck Scholarship Fund was established by the Nipmuck Tribal Council on November 26, 2011. The purpose of this award is to provide supplementary money to full and/or part time undergraduate/graduate students listed on the Tribal Roll of the Chaubunagungamaug Band of Nipmuck Indians. The funds are to be used for academic expenses including textbooks, lab fees, and/or tuition. The scholarship has a maximum value of \$1,000.00 annually and is based on fund availability. Scholarships may be awarded in lower increments dependent upon the number of applicants.

Date of Application:		
Name:		
Date of Birth:	Last four digits of Social Security #:	
Home Address:		
Current Phone #:	Current E-mail address:	
Name of Parents:		
□ Same address, if not please note address:		
High school attended:	Year Graduated:	
Name of college you are attending:		
Address of college:		
Date you plan to enter:	Date you plan to graduate:	

Major course of study and degree expected:		
Check one:Full-time student: \Box Part-time student: \Box		
Have you previously applied or received financial assistance from the Chaubunagungamaug Band of Nipmuck Indians? Yes: No:		
If yes, when and for what school?		
Are you receiving a tuition waiver from the State of Massachusetts?		
Please attach your resume with this application and write or attach a paragraph about yourself and your goals for your future.		

The application must be filled out completely in order to be considered for a scholarship. The application, resume and proof of course enrollment must be received by October 1 for the fall semester and March 1 for the spring semester. A receipt showing an itemization of academic fees and/or expenses paid must be submitted before the scholarship will be disbursed. If your application is approved, you will be notified by mail and a check will be sent directly to you.

Please forward all necessary forms and documentation to:

Chaubunagungamaug Band of Nipmuck Indians Tribal Council Chairman 41 Cooper Rd Fiskdale, MA 01518